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SURVEY RESULTS
WHAT WE LEARNED 2 Do you o o rent

Q1 & Q 2—Demographics:
5.61%{15}\
® 26 years is the average length of time living in Collinsville from
441 survey respondents. The longest length of residency was 95
years with the shortest of 3 months.
® 94% of 445 respondents own their home in Collinsville. e

Q5 How satisfied are you with the quality of life in Collinsville? Q5—Qu aIity of Life

® Overall, 69% of 376 respondents

are satisfied or very satisfied with
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their quality of life in Collinsville.

O 10% 20% 0% 40%, 50% 60% TO0% a0% 90%  100%

® 21% of respondents are neutral, or
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Q6 Rate the following concerns you have for your neighborhood: Q 6— Neigh borhood Concerns
¢ Out of 384 Respondents, the highest rated City
services are Fire Protection, Police Protection,
Snow Removal & Park Maintenance.
® The services most lacking are Code
. | | Enforcement, Street & Sidewalk Repair/
Maintenance, and Planning & Zoning.
| Q7 Rate the quality of the following City services based on how well they are performed on a
il - Lo o0 scale of 1 (poor) to 5 (excellent).
"“’fﬁ?{izﬂ: 10.8% 19.8% 69.4% Fire protection  12.5% 33.7% _
0%  10%  20%  30%  40%  50%  60%  70%  B0%  90% 100% police Blow, 18,29
protection |
lfp‘l“:;mlﬁ.m 19.9%
| Ipla”'" I5.1% 95.9%
) ) Warer &5::‘:":; I5.a% 30.2%
Q 7—City Services s
eu:j.fu:-ll—ir:gslg m 12.6% 20.4%
yard waste
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